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Mechanical 

Subject: SCA 

Week 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

9th 

10th 

11+h 

A/P: Ragadi, Block: Korei, Dist.: Jajpur, Odisha- 755019 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

LESSON PLAN (2023-24) 

Semester: 4TH 

alloted: 3 

No of |Semester from Date: 16/01/24 To Date: 26.04.2024 

Days/Week class No of weeks: 15 

Class Day 

1st (3p) Gr1 

1st (3p) Gr1 

1st (3p) Gr1 

1st (3p) Gr1 

1st (3p) Gr1 

1st (3p) Gr1 

1st (3p) Gr1 

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC JAJPUR 

1st (3p) Gr1 

1st (3p) Gr1 

lst (3p) Gr1 

1ct (2nlGr1 

Name of the Teaching faculty: Kedarnath Jena 

Personality Development 
D How to face an interview 

|ii) Interview related questions 

|) one to one interview 

Personality Development 
i) How to face an interview 

|ii) Interview related questions 
i) one to one interview 

Personality Development 
i) How to face an interview 
ii) Interview related questions 
iii) one to one interview 

Cultural activities 
i) Essay writing 

ii) song 
i) A cricket match 
1) MOOCS/SWAYAM/NPTEL classes 
|ii) Extension lectures if any 
|Cultural activities 

) Essay writing 
ii) song 
ii) A cricket match 
) MOOCS/SWAYAM/NPTEL classes 
i) Extension lectures if any 
Cultural activities 

i) Essay writing 

Topics 

ii) song 

ii) A cricket match 
|) Seminar presentation (Technical) 
|ii) Report submission 

i) Seminar presentation (Technical) 
ii) Report submission 

i) Seminar presentation (Technical) 



13th 

14th 

15th 

lst (3p) G1 

1st (3p) Grl 

lst (3p) Grl 

Ist (3p) Grl 

i) Report submission 

) Seminar presentation (Technical) 
ii) Report submission 

|) Extension lectures if any 
|ii) Poster Presentation 

leam work (Field activity) 

) MOOCS/SWAYAM/NPTEL classes 
) Extension lectures if any 

Signature df 
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